

## PACHET CAMIN CULTURAL

I.D.: 84114238

Data publicarii 30.06.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 15.706,84 RON - 15.706,84 RON

Descriere: 1 3239 PARCHET 3239 AMAZONE NXCLIC 10MM STEJAR PRESTIGE ALB(1.3MP-CUT) #4032271181320 buc 40 91.5966 109 4359.9994 2 6931000 SET PT.MONTAREA PARCHETULUI LAMINAT #4006885693104 buc 1 58.7395 69.9 69.9 3 ACRILICA 10L-1. AMORSA ACRILICA 10L-1.4 #6420552301037 buc 2 38.5714 45.9 91.7999 4 01-401 PAPUCI INEL M4 ROSU 1.5MM #5205014018200 buc 1 8.3193 9.9 9.9 5 10210011 MUFA REDUSA CUPRU 28-22 (INT-INT) #6420330006741 buc 10 7.479 8.9 89.0001 6 ADCFIFE15-1/2 ADAPTOR CUPRU 15-1/2 (INT-FIL.EXT)#6420330005782 buc 21 2.9412 3.5 73.5006 7 AF4.5X60ZGWT# SUR LEMN AF 4.5 X 60 ZN GB#WT #2000000317908 buc 500 0.1429 0.1701 85.0255 8 BANDA48X40M BANDA MASCARE PREMIUM 48MMX40M #6420552602097 buc 3 7.7311 9.2 27.6 9 DIBLU 8X60 DIBLU PLASTIC 8X60#METAL ARTA#2000000388526 #2800000005948 buc 100 0.1681 0.2 20.0039 10 SOLC18-1/2 SEMIOLANDEZ DREPT CUPRU 18-1/2#6420330080604 buc 6 6.3025 7.5 44.9998 11 10240458 RACORD PPR PN25 25X1.2 FI KALDE #8680794011028 buc 2 4.1176 4.8999 9.7999 12 10240487 ROBINET PPR 32X32 BILA KALDE #8680794015255 buc 1 20.9244 24.9 24.9 13 292435 DISC CU SCAI 225MM GLS38 P60 #2000000323947 buc 10 4.1176 4.8999 48.9995 14 293646 DISC AUTOFIXARE PS 33 BK 225MM P150 #2000000387123 buc 2 3.7815 4.5 9 15 8711595034111 SILICON SANITAR TRANSP.280ML BOSTIK #8711595167123 #8711595034111 buc 1 20.084 23.9 23.9 16 8711595034463 ACRIL W ALB ZWALUW 280 ML #87115950344